KSV  Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
Zero Crossing or Random-on Switching
SCR Output
DC or AC Input
Load Current: 10A, 20A, 30A, 40A, 50A, 75A
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
Built-in RC Snubber Circuit
With Integrated Heatsink, Width 30mm
(for 10A-30A), 50mm  (for 40A) or 105 mm（50A，75A）
35mm Rail DIN(EN50022)
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
   KSV Series
KSV
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
480
D: DC Control
A: AC Control
D
Load Current
10:10Amp
20:20Amp
30:30Amp
40:40Amp
50：50Amp
75:75Amp
30 R
Switching Mode
Blank:
Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
-L
 L: LED
M
 M: MOV
  T: TVS
 (Optional)
 (XXX)
Customized Code
10A 20A 30A 40A 50A 75A
KSV240D10-L KSV240D20-L KSV240D30-L KSV240D40-L KSV240D50-L KSV240D75-L
KSV240D10-LM KSV240D20-LM KSV240D30-LM KSV240D40-LM KSV240D50-LM KSV240D75-LM